No. 137, Original
+

In The
Supreme Court Of The United States
+

STATE OF MONTANA,

Plaintiff,
V.

STATE OF WYOMING
and
STATE OF NORTH DAKOTA

Defendants.
+

Before the Honorable Barton H. Thompson, Jr.
Special Master
L 2

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
As counsel of record for Montana, I certify that a copy of Montana’s Objections
To Wyoming’s Second Set of Interrogatories to Montana and Wyoming’s First Request

for Admissions was served by electronic mail and U.S. mail, on October 18, 2012, on

the following:

Peter K. Michael James Joseph Dragna

Chief Deputy Attorney General Bingham, McCutchen LLP
Jay Jerde 355 South Grand Avenue Suite 4400
David Willms Los Angeles, CA 90071
Andrew Kuhlmann jim.dragna@gingham.com
James C. Kaste

Christopher M. Brown Michael Wigmore

The State of Wyoming Bingham McCutchen LLP
123 Capitol Building 2020 K Street NW
Cheyenne, WY 82002 Washington, DC 20006-1806

michael.wigmore@hingham.com



micha 0.80V

jierde@wyo.gov
dwillm@wvo.gov
andrew.kuhlmann@wyo.gov

james.kaste@wyo.gov
chris brown@wyo.gov

Jeanne S. Whiteing

Attorney at Law

1628 5" Street

Boulder, CO 80302
iwhiteing@whiteinglaw.com

Solicitor General

United State Department of Justice
950 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20530-0001

Barton H. Thompson, Jr., Special Master
Susan Carter, Assistant
Jerry Yang and Akiko Yamazaki

Environment & Energy Building, MC-4205

473 Via Ortega
Stanford, CA 94305-4205

Jennifer L. Verleger

Assistant Attorney General

North Dakota Attorney General’s Office
500 North 9th Street

Bismarck, ND 58501-4509
jverleger@nd.gov

James DuBois

United States Department of Justice
Environmental and Natural Resources
Division of Natural Resources Section
999 18"™ St. #370 South Terrace
Denver, CO 80202
james.dubois@usdoj.gov

(Original and 3 copies of Certificate of Service

only by U.S. Mail)
susan.carter(@stanford.edu

I further certify that all parties required to be served have been s

D

John B. Draper



